Exhibit B. 

B. The maximum payable under this Agreement, including reimbursable 
expenses (see Exhibit B), shall be from a pool of funds established by the City, which 
said pool of funds shall not exceed One Hundred Seventy Five Thousand Dollars 
($175,000) annually, and shall not exceed Eight Hundred Seventy Five Thousand Dollars 
($875,000) for the entire term of this Agreement, including the option period. Consultant 
acknowledges that the pool of funds shall also be used to compensate any other 
contractors or consultants who provide similar services set forth in this Agreement, and

[...]

Exhibit B. 

B. The maximum payable under this Agreement, including reimbursable 
expenses (see Exhibit B), shall be from a pool of funds established by the City, which 
said pool of funds shall not exceed One Hundred Seventy Five Thousand Dollars 
($175,000) annually, and shall not exceed Eight Hundred Seventy Five Thousand Dollars 
($875,000) for the entire term of this Agreement, including the option period. Consultant 
acknowledges that the pool of funds shall also be used to compensate any other 
contractors or consultants who provide similar services set forth in this Agreement, and